
 

 

2022 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Meeting Time 5:30 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022  
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

 
 Tuesday, February 1, 2022 

AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 
  

Tuesday, March 1, 2022  
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

 
Tuesday, April 5, 2022  

AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 
 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022  
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

 
Tuesday, June 7, 2022  

AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 
 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022  
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

City Holiday may be July 5th 
 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 
 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022  

AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 
 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 
AEHQ - 4815 Mueller Blvd (Assembly Room) 

MBE/WBE & Small Business Enterprise Procurement Program 

Advisory Committee 


